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GRAND SLAM TOKYO 2010

11 - 13  December 2010 / TOKYO   - JAPAN

REGISTRATION**
ENTRY FORM BY NUMBER

To return to the Organizing Committee: Deadline for entries: October 25th, 2010
	Name of the Federation :

	Country :

	Fax / Email :
	Officials Total :   


MEN 

	Weight Category
	Competitor entered Y/N
	Max.

	-60 kg 
	
	2

	-66 kg 
	
	2

	-73 kg 
	
	2

	-81 kg 
	
	2

	-90 kg 
	
	2

	-100 kg   
	
	2

	+100 kg  
	
	2

	Total number of participants
	
	14


         WOMEN         
	Weight Category
	Competitor entered Y/N
	Max.

	-48 kg 
	
	2

	-52 kg 
	
	2

	-57 kg 
	
	2

	-63 kg 
	
	2

	-70 kg 
	
	2

	-78 kg  
	
	2

	+78 kg 
	
	2

	Total number of participants
	
	14


**ONLINE REGISTRATION BY NAME:  Before November 25th, 2010  

Date, President's name and signature and National Federation stamp
Organizer of Grand Slam Tokyo 2010 : All Japan Judo Federation,
c/o Kodokan, 1-16-30 Kasuga, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo, 112-0003, Japan

Tel: +81-3-3818-4172  Fax: +81-3-3814-2918  
e-mail: grandslam2010@kodokan.org

